


If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy

LUNCH MENU

SOUP OF THE DAY

SALAD

GARDEN GREEN SALAD 

GREEK SALAD 

CAESAR SALAD

8000/10000

18000/22000

18000/22000

8,000

MAIN COURSE

PAN SEARED KING FISH
(King fish grilled to perfection with butter garlic pepper sauce)

30,000

CHICKEN STEAK FLORENTINE
(Succulent chicken breast stuffed with leafy greens and
grilled to perfection)

25,000

GRILLED WHOLE FISH 
(Marinated whole local fish grilled on live fire with chips
and kachumbari)

30,000

GRILLED HALF CHICKEN 
(Herb marinated half a chicken grilled to perfection the local
style with chips and kachumbari)

25,000

SAMAKI WA KUPAKA 
(Fish cooked in coconut sauce and Zanzibar spices in local style )

28,000

CHICKEN MAKANGE
(Chicken on bone in tomato sauce with vegetables and spices)

28,000

DUM BIRYANI

VEGETABLE

CHICKEN
MUTTON

(Long grained Basmati rice cooked in dum together with aromatic spices
and curry of your choice)

22,000

25,000
28,000

         

         

         



If you have any concerns regarding food allergies, please inform your server
All prices are inclusive of taxes. 

Vegetarian            Non-vegetarian            Medium Spicy            Spicy

TWO SCOOPS OF ICE CREAM 
(Vanilla, Chocolate, Strawberry)

15000

FRESH CUT FRUIT PLATTER 

DESSERT OF THE DAY 

15000

15000

CHINESE FRIED RICE 
(served with a side portion of Chinese vegetable OR Chicken)

18000/28000

HAKKA NOODLE
(served with a side portion of Chinese Vegetable OR Chicken)

18000/28000

HOMESTYLE INDIAN CURRY SERVED
WITH A PORTION OF STEAM RICE

OR TAWA ROTI

VEGETABLE

PANEER

FISH

24,000
27,000

27,000
32,000
29,000

CHICKEN

MUTTON

         

         

         

         

         

DESSERT




